
Date Title
Sunday, August 24, 2014 Opening Night

Sunday, August 31, 2014 Labor Day Break

Sunday, September 07, 2014 AWANA Club

Sunday, September 14, 2014 AWANA Club

Sunday, September 21, 2014 AWANA Club

Sunday, September 28, 2014 AWANA Club

Sunday, October 05, 2014 AWANA Club

Sunday, October 12, 2014 AWANA Club

Sunday, October 19, 2014 AWANA Club

Sunday, October 26, 2014 AWANA Club

Sunday, November 02, 2014 AWANA Club

Sunday, November 09, 2014 AWANA Club

Sunday, November 16, 2014 AWANA Club

Sunday, November 23, 2014 AWANA Club

Sunday, November 30, 2014 Thanksgiving Break

Sunday, December 07, 2014 AWANA Club (books only)

Sunday, December 14, 2014 Store

Sunday, December 21, 2014 Christmas Break

Sunday, December 28, 2014 New Years Break

Sunday, January 04, 2015 AWANA Club

Sunday, January 11, 2015 AWANA Club

Sunday, January 18, 2015 MLK Break

Sunday, January 25, 2015 AWANA Club

Sunday, February 01, 2015 Super Bowl

Saturday, February 07, 2015 Awana Games Fun Day

Sunday, February 08, 2015 AWANA Club

Sunday, February 15, 2015 President’s Day Club Break

Sunday, February 22, 2015 AWANA Club

Sunday, March 01, 2015 AWANA Club

Sunday, March 08, 2015 AWANA Club

Sunday, March 15, 2015 AWANA Club

Sunday, March 22, 2015 Spring Break

Sunday, March 29, 2015 AWANA Club

Sunday, April 05, 2015 Easter Break

Sunday, April 12, 2015 AWANA Club

Sunday, April 19, 2015 AWANA Club

Sunday, April 26, 2015 AWANA Club

Sunday, May 03, 2015 AWANA Club

Sunday, May 10, 2015 Mother's Day Break

Sunday, May 17, 2015 End of Year STORE

Sunday, May 24, 2015 Memorial Day (off)

Sunday, May 31, 2015 Awards Night
*Adult Choir Christmas Contata P.M service

Club Night Schedule

Arrival 5:30-5:40

Book Time 5:40-6:15

Game/Council Time 1 6:20-6:50

Game/Council Time 2 6:55-7:25

Announcements & Prayers 7:25-7:30

Dismissal 7:30
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